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42
273
297
333
346
326
416
249
287
257
300
294
175
256
507

IRRIGON “KNIGHTS”
(Consodiated with Morrow County in 1959-60)
(Reopened in 2005-06)

COACH

Clarence Emerson

Les Rucker

Bob Strutz
Bob Strutz
Bob Strutz

Ray Davis

Ray Davis
Abel Burnett
Dave Baker
Dave Baker
Dave Baker
Marty Brown
Marty Brown
Marty Brown
Steve Sheller
Steve Sheller
Steve Sheller
Ken Thompson
Ken Thompson



NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

13
13

21
12

20

59

40

1948 ()

1949 (7-2)

1950 ()

1951 ()

1952 ()

1953 ()

1954 ()

1955 (1-4)
Boardman ...........c.cocoeevveveie

g e 8ot o= ARTLT) - H———————
UmMaping i
Lexington.........ccccoovoivviiiie,
1112

1957 (6-2)

Touchet, WA ..oissinmnnia
10/4

10/11
Lexington.........ccccoevvvvvieviiennn,
IoN€ .o

11/9

1958 (5-3)

9/12

9/19

9/26

10/3

Touchet, WA .........ccoovvvii
1017

10/24

10/31

Triangle Lake .........cccoovevvennnnnn,

Re-opened in 3005-06

2005 (0-1)
Sherman (9/16).........cccccoevn....

IRRIGON YEAR-BY-YEAR SCORES

22
0
14
8
0
12
24
12

- -
NOOOIl—~ 00O

25

27

16
36
12
27

20

2006 (1-7)
McLoughlin JV........ccooovviieinnnn. 14
Enterprise .........c.ccocooveieiin. 26
Elgin.....ccoooiiiiiiiiii, 49
Weston-McEwen........................ 42
HEPPNER oisssemmmmrasmmistming 50
UINEON: ivssssissssistaonneranessnsonsanssssnacs 29
Pilot ROCK .....oovvvvviiecciiece, 49
Stanfield...........c.ocoooeveeeiee 14
2007 (1-8)
Central Linn ...........ccooovevvveiee 32
Pendleton JV ..o 34
Enterprise .........cccoovevvivie 22
o 50
Weston-McEwen ..............c.......... 0
| =] o1 1] O ——— 42
UNION sssisimsissimssiisesesnnessrnsnsesnorn 41
Pilot RoCK .......ooveviiiiiiicie 35
Stanfield...........cccocoooviveiiiee 41
2008 (1-8)
Central Linn.........coccoovveereenn, 34
Pendleton JV........cccocoevvveei 26
Stanfield..........cccoooeiiiiiie 46
Enterprise (forfeit)........................ 0
EIgin..c.ooviiiiiiiee 49
Weston-McEwen .............c......... 34
[ o] |- 59
URION ssvsicnmerpmammmmnminssan 37
Pilot RocK ......coveveieeiieiee 48
2009 (1-7)
Riverside...........ccccocvvvviivieeen. 52
Stanfield..........ccoevevveiiiiirn 52
Enterprise ........cccccooeveeiioii. 45
o [ P 49
Weston-McEwen ..................... 41
Heppner.........cccoooevveiecvcienene 45
UNION ..o, 6
Pilot ROCK ........oovviiiiiiiiiiciic 56
2010 (0-7)
RIVEISIAE o mmvmmmsmmion 35
Pilot ROCK sisiveniiiamsssnsrommersanen 30
Stanfield............c.ccooovveiei 58
Enterprise ........ccocovveveiiiiieie 47
[ [o] 1o D 48
Weston-McEwen....................... 55
HEPPNOT ..ocovusinmammvrimssiies 853
2011 (1-7)
Tri-Cities Prep, WA.................... 61
Riverside...........cocoevvvveieii 30
Pilot RoCK .....ovveeiiiiiiciiiicc 34
Stanfield.............cc.ccoooiil 55
Enterprise ........ccccoeiiiiiiiinnn 53
EIgin....cooooiiiii 43
Weston-McEwen........................ 66
HEPPNOT . cusvwssswenmimsminstion 74

2012 (4-6)
Umatilla ..o, 0
Tri-Cities Prep, WA ................... 31
Riverside ..........ccccoovveiviiie 0
Heppner.......ccocoevvivviiiicn, 46
Pilot RocK..........coooveveviien, 24
Stanfield (forfeit).......................... 0
EMerpriSe......commmmmsmmrmsinie 49
BIGIN i sssumsssnisiinionsnnnnannesesesssnnsses 6
Weston-McEwen....................... 47
Grant Union..........c.cooeveeveeenn, 46
2013 (5-5)
Umatilla.........c..ccoooeeeiiie, 14
Riverside ...........ccocovvvveeeea, 18
Tri-Cities Prep, WA ................... 29
Heppner.......ccocovviviiecc, 36
Pilot ROCK.......c.oovviviiiiiiiiies 0
17 101 =] [ 50
Enterprise...........ccoevvviiininnne. 31
Union.......oooooviiiieceeeeeeeee, 0
Weston-McEwen....................... 55
Grant Union..........c.occoevvevenennn, 54
2014 (3-5)
RIVErSIAS ...voviiisssisnsisnniniisrenmens 0
Umatilla.............coooeviiie, 27
UNioN ..o 56
CUIVET ..o 14
Stanfield ..........c.occooveevieie 43
Werston-McEwen ..................... 59
Heppner........ccccocoovvveieie. 46
Pilot ROCK........ccocovoiieiiie, 12
2015 (6-4)
RIVEISIHB cicimvissisnnivaisionsrnnssnnns 8
Enterprise.......c.cccoceveiviiiiiie, 0
Umatilla........ccooovevieiiiie 12
{61311 o [T 12
CUIVET ..o 54
Stasnfield ...........ccooveeviiiiiee 49
Weston-McEwen....................... 37
HePPNBN sssmnsnrsasmmsanmrios 61
Pilot RocK.........ccooveveiiien, 14
Kennedy ..o 53
2016 (2-7)
AINY, cevssuimisssoissinsimsmennssnsonsanenens 26
Enterprise.........cccccoovevivenen. 14
Tri-Cities Prep, WA ................... 42
Coeurd'Alene, IDJV............... 52
Riverside .........ccoovveeiieiei 6
/611 € 34
NYSSA qisvnsmmmsnsmunemnst i 41
05 1-11] - ————————— 33
BUMS s s ssssissinss sessmomenn 46
2017 (4-4)
AMILY oo 14
Tri-Cities Prep, WA ..................... 8
Lakeview ..........cccoevvveciicii 21
Riversidfe ..........c.cccocoeviveveein, 0
D o 50
) LT 46
Umatilla.............ccoovoveeiiie 6



Y
NNOOOO”TNOW

2018 (4-5)
Stanfield .o mmensroonens 8
Weston-McEwen....................... 14
Liberty, Spangle, WA................ 27
Stevenson, WA .......c.cccoevivn. 14
BUMNS ..o 44
HEPPNEE .....ovnmimiinivirimeonnennsens 38
Va8 vieiserimmreniimimessmsansensnsrenss 48
NYSS@...coviioiiiiiieeeeee 35
Umatilla..........cccooooveeiee 28
2019 (0-9)
Stanfield ...........ccocoovveve 58
Weston-McEwen...................... 46
Liberty, WA...........ccoovvee 65
Stevenson, WA ..., 21
BUMNS ..o 60
Heppner...........ccoovvevvei, 50
VB8 i rvmsiimisriniin . nmesnsonessonsse 71
NYESE . csiciisimininmeremereenssonsersonsns 70

IRRIGON YEAR-BY-YEAR SCORES



